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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20341  100.00% 129.01-130 150 0.74% 4650 22.86% 15841 77.88%
178.01-179 6 0.03% 7 0.03% 20340 100.00% 128.01-129 157 0.77% 4807 23.63% 15691 77.14%
177.01-178 7 0.03% 14 0.07% 20334 99.97% 127.01-128 155 0.76% 4962 24.39% 15534 76.37%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 20 0.10% 20327 99.93% 126.01-127 144 0.71% 5106 25.10% 15379 75.61%
175.01-176 8 0.04% 28 0.14% 20321 99.90% 125.01-126 166 0.82% 5272 25.92% 15235 74.90%
174.01-175 17 0.08% 45 0.22% 20313 99.86% 124.01-125 174 0.86% 5446 26.77% 15069 74.08%
173.01-174 1 0.05% 56 0.28% 20296 99.78% 123.01-124 164 0.81% 5610 27.58% 14895 73.23%
172.01-173 12 0.06% 68 0.33% 20285 99.72% 122.01-123 167 0.82% 5777 28.40% 14731 72.42%
171.01-172 20 0.10% 88 0.43% 20273 99.67% 121.01-122 171 0.84% 5948 29.24% 14564 71.60%
170.01-171 23 0.1% M 0.55% 20253 99.57% 120.01-121 169 0.83% 6117 30.07% 14393 70.76%
169.01- 170 23 0.1% 134 0.66% 20230 99.45% 119.01-120 200 0.98% 6317 31.06% 14224 69.93%
168.01 - 169 29 0.14% 163 0.80% 20207 99.34% 118.01-119 157 0.77% 6474 31.83% 14024 68.94%
167.01 - 168 40 0.20% 203 1.00% 20178 99.20% 117.01- 118 185 0.91% 6659 32.74% 13867 68.17%
166.01 - 167 31 0.15% 234 1.15% 20138 99.00%  116.01-117 175 0.86% 6834 33.60% 13682 67.26%
165.01 - 166 42 0.21% 276 1.36% 20107 98.85%  115.01-116 182 0.89% 7016 34.49% 13507 66.40%
164.01 - 165 43 0.21% 319 1.57% 20065 98.64% 114.01-115 165 0.81% 7181 35.30% 13325 65.51%
163.01 - 164 62 0.30% 381 1.87% 20022 98.43% 113.01-114 172 0.85% 7353 36.15% 13160 64.70%
162.01- 163 70 0.34% 451 2.22% 19960 98.13% 112.01-113 180 0.88% 7533 37.03% 12988 63.85%
161.01 - 162 62 0.30% 513 2.52% 19890 97.78%  111.01-112 177 0.87% 7710 37.90% 12808 62.97%
160.01 - 161 83 0.41% 596 2.93% 19828 97.48% 110.01-111 187 0.92% 7897 38.82% 12631 62.10%
159.01 - 160 82 0.40% 678 3.33% 19745 97.07% 109.01-110 190 0.93% 8087 39.76% 12444 61.18%
158.01 - 159 82 0.40% 760 3.74% 19663 96.67% 108.01-109 180 0.88% 8267 40.64% 12254 60.24%
157.01- 158 92 0.45% 852 4.19% 19581 96.26% 107.01-108 158 0.78% 8425 41.42% 12074 59.36%
156.01 - 157 94 0.46% 946 4.65% 19489 95.81% 106.01- 107 186 091% 8611 42.33% 11916 58.58%
155.01 - 156 108 0.53% 1054 5.18% 19395 95.35% 105.01 - 106 141 0.69% 8752 43.03% 11730 57.67%
154.01 - 155 99 0.49% 1153 5.67% 19287 94.82% 104.01-105 168 0.83% 8920 43.85% 11589 56.97 %
153.01 - 154 90 0.44% 1243 6.11% 19188 94.33% 103.01- 104 172 0.85% 9092 44.70% 11421 56.15%
152.01-153 M 0.55% 1354 6.66% 19098 93.89% 102.01- 103 167 0.82% 9259 45.52% 11249 55.30%
151.01 - 152 125 0.61% 1479 7.27% 18987 93.34% 101.01-102 182 0.89% 9441 46.41% 11082 54.48%
150.01 - 151 121 0.59% 1600 7.87% 18862 92.73% 100.01 - 101 178 0.88% 9619 47.29% 10900 53.59%
149.01 - 150 124 0.61% 1724 8.48% 18741 92.13%  99.01-100 164 0.81% 9783 48.09% 10722 52.711%
148.01 - 149 128 0.63% 1852 9.10% 18617 91.52%  98.01-99 203 1.00% 9986 49.09% 10558 51.91%
147.01- 148 135 0.66% 1987 9.77% 18489 90.90%  97.01-98 188 0.92% 10174 50.02% 10355 50.91%

146.01 - 147 140 0.69% 2127 10.46% 18354 90.23%  96.01-97 169 0.83% 10343 50.85% 10167 49.98%
145.01 - 146 138 0.68% 2265 11.14% 18214 89.54%  95.01-96 163 0.80% 10506 51.65% 9998 49.15%
144.01 - 145 113 0.56% 2378 11.69% 18076 88.86%  94.01-95 188 0.92% 10694 52.57% 9835 48.35%
143.01 - 144 123 0.60% 2501 12.30% 17963 88.31%  93.01-9%4 159 0.78% 10853 53.36% 9647 47.43%
142.01- 143 144 0.71% 2645 13.00% 17840 87.70%  92.01-93 163 0.80% 11016 54.16% 9488 46.64%
141.01 - 142 131 0.64% 2776 13.65% 17696 87.00%  91.01-92 153 0.75% 11169 54.91% 9325 45.84%
140.01 - 141 147 0.72% 2923 14.37% 17565 86.35%  90.01-91 146 0.72% 11315 55.63% 9172 45.09%
139.01 - 140 147 0.72% 3070 15.09% 17418 85.63%  89.01-90 185 0.91% 11500 56.54% 9026 44.37%
138.01-139 146 0.72% 3216 15.81% 17271 84.91%  88.01-89 182 0.89% 11682 57.43% 8841 43.46%
137.01-138 157 0.77% 3373 16.58% 17125 84.19%  87.01-88 166 0.82% 11848 58.25% 8659 42.57%
136.01 - 137 166 0.82% 3539 17.40% 16968 83.42%  86.01-87 162 0.80% 12010 59.04% 8493 41.75%
135.01-136 157 0.77% 3696 18.17% 16802 82.60%  85.01-86 168 0.83% 12178 59.87% 8331 40.96%
134.01-135 161 0.79% 3857 18.96% 16645 81.83%  84.01-85 160 0.79% 12338 60.66% 8163 40.13%
133.01- 134 170 0.84% 4027 19.80% 16484 81.04%  83.01-84 165 0.81% 12503 61.47% 8003 39.34%
132.01-133 151 0.74% 4178 20.54% 16314 80.20%  82.01-83 148 0.73% 12651 62.19% 7838 38.53%
131.01-132 159 0.78% 4337 21.32% 16163 79.46%  81.01-82 161 0.79% 12812 62.99% 7690 37.81%
130.01 - 131 163 0.80% 4500 22.12% 16004 78.68%  80.01-81 169 0.83% 12981 63.82% 7529 37.01%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

R g PR ES S BFA
HeB RIS Fat

A& Hotk
149 0.73%
150 0.74%
186 0.91%
182 0.89%
179 0.88%
161 0.79%
160 0.79%
182 0.89%
146 0.72%
165 0.81%
149 0.73%
172 0.85%
157 0.77%
142 0.70%
153 0.75%
178 0.88%
161 0.79%
163 0.80%
156 0.77%
172 0.85%
147 0.72%
163 0.80%
147 0.72%
145 0.71%
186 0.91%
122 0.60%
164 0.81%
157 0.77%
144 0.71%
138 0.68%
146 0.72%
136 0.67%
139 0.68%
165 0.81%
124 0.61%
130 0.64%
17 0.58%
127 0.62%
112 0.55%
114 0.56%
105 0.52%
114 0.56%
93 0.46%
98 0.48%
98 0.48%
93 0.46%
88 0.43%
62 0.30%
55 0.27%
48 0.24%

N S=P )

13130 64.55%
13280 65.29%
13466 66.20%
13648 67.10%
13827 67.98%
13988 68.77%
14148 69.55%
14330 70.45%
14476 71.17%
14641 71.98%
14790 72.71%
14962 73.56%
15119 74.33%
15261 75.03%
15414 75.78%
15592 76.65%
15753 77.44%
15916 78.25%
16072 79.01%
16244 79.86%
16391 80.58%
16554 81.38%
16701 82.11%
16846 82.82%
17032 83.73%
17154 84.33%
17318 85.14%
17475 85.91%
17619 86.62%
17757 87.30%
17903 88.01%
18039 88.68%
18178 89.37%
18343 90.18%
18467 90.79%
18597 91.43%
18714 92.00%
18841 92.63%
18953 93.18%
19067 93.74%
19172 94.25%
19286 94.81%
19379 95.27%
19477 95.75%
19575 96.23%
19668 96.69%
19756 97.12%
19818 97.43%
19873 97.70%
19921 97.94%

EDEIE D Bat

N
7360

7211
7061
6875
6693
6514
6353
6193
6011
5865
5700
5551
5379
5222
5080
4927
4749
4588
4425
4269
4097
3950
3787
3640
3495
3309
3187
3023
2866
2722
2584
2438
2302
2163
1998
1874
1744
1627
1500
1388
1274
1169
1055
962
864
766
673
585
523
468

[Epaew
36.18%
35.45%
34.711%
33.80%
32.90%
32.02%
31.23%
30.45%
29.55%
28.83%
28.02%
27.29%
26.44%
25.67%
24.97%
24.22%
23.35%
22.56%
21.75%
20.99%
20.14%
19.42%
18.62%
17.89%
17.18%
16.27%
15.67%
14.86%
14.09%
13.38%
12.70%
11.99%
11.32%
10.63%

9.82%
9.21%
8.57%
8.00%
7.37%
6.82%
6.26%
5.75%
5.19%
4.73%
4.25%
3.77%
3.31%
2.88%
2.57%
2.30%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
59 0.29%
44 0.22%
48 0.24%
39 0.19%
23 0.11%
30 0.15%
26 0.13%
20 0.10%
1 0.05%
12 0.06%
1 0.05%
9 0.04%
12 0.06%
1" 0.05%
10 0.05%
1 0.05%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%

1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
22 0.1%

RS Bat

NE
19980

20024
20072
20111
20134
20164
20190
20210
20221
20233
20244
20253
20265
20276
20286
20297
20299
20304
20307
20311
20315
20315
20318
20319
20319
20319
20319
20319
20319
20341

BTtk
98.23%
98.44%
98.68%
98.87%
98.98%
99.13%
99.26%
99.36%
99.41%
99.47%
99.52%
99.57%
99.63%
99.68%
99.73%
99.78%
99.79%
99.82%
99.83%
99.85%
99.87%
99.87%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

420
361
317
269
230
207
177
151
131
120
108
97
88
76
65
55
44
42
37
34
30
26
26
23
22
22
22
22
22
22

[Epaew

2.06%
1.77%
1.56%
1.32%
1.13%
1.02%
0.87%
0.74%
0.64%
0.59%
0.53%
0.48%
0.43%
0.37%
0.32%
0.27%
0.22%
0.21%
0.18%
0.17%
0.15%
0.13%
0.13%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%



